
College Visits – 2020/2021 

Links for the visits will be emailed out the Friday before 
September 14th 

Hampton University VA Tajah Harrison Tajah.Harrison@hampton.edu 9:00 AM 
Old Dominion University VA Jared Mays jmays@odu.edu 10:00 AM 
University of Richmond VA Rebecca Buffington rbuffing@richmond.edu 11:00 AM 
Longwood University VA Nicole Gilson nicole@longwood.edu 1:00 PM 
Baylor University TX Ethan Cohen ethan_cohen@baylor.edu 2:00 PM 
James Madison University VA Jamie Didawick richarjf@jmu.edu 3:00 PM 

 

September 21st 

Washington and Lee University VA Grace Loughhead gloughhead@wlu.edu  9:00 AM 
University of Tennessee TN Amanda Wolk awolk1@utk.edu 10:00 AM 
Duke University NC Alecia Mahato alecia.mahato@duke.edu 11:00 AM 
George Mason University VA Pat Money fmoney@gmu.edu 12:00 PM 
Johns Hopkins MD Victoria Dawe victoria.dawe@jhu.edu 1:00 PM 

University of Alabama AL Elizabeth Dugas elizabeth.bama@ua.edu 2:00 PM 
VCU VA Alexis Cosby cosbyar@vcu.edu 3:00 PM 

 

September 28th 

University of Michigan MI Megan Taylor megsnt@umich.edu 9:00 AM 
University of Mary Washington VA Amanda Hart ahart3@umw.edu 10:00 AM 
Roanoke College VA Josh Wolinski wolinski@roanoke.edu 11:00 AM 
VT VA Mario Cruz mario35@vt.edu 12:00 PM 
Texas A&M TX Michelle Zumpano mzumpano@tamu.edu 1:00 PM 
West Virginia University WV Mandy Williams Mandy.Williams@mail.wvu.edu 2:00 PM 

UVA VA Thomas McGovern twn7j@virginia.edu 3:00 PM 

 

October 5th 

Georgia Tech GA Kathleen Voss kathleen.voss@admission.gatech.edu 9:00 AM 
New York University NY Joal Chen joal.chen@nyu.edu 10:00 AM 
Radford University VA Guadalupe Sanchez gsanchez4@radford.edu 11:00 AM 
George Washington University DC Rebecca Durango radurango@gwu.edu 1:00 PM 
Vanderbilt University TN Allison Key allison.key@vanderbilt.edu 2:00 PM 

 

October 12th 

Fort Valley State University GA Adasia Wheeler Adasia.Wheeler@fvsu.edu 9:00 AM 
College of William & Mary VA Tim Wolfe tawolfe@wm.edu 10:00 AM 
Spelman College GA Latrina Fisher lfisher8@spelman.edu 11:00 AM 
Kentucky State University KY Katie Bellman Katherine.Hatchell@kysu.edu 1:00 PM 
University of Pittsburgh PA Aseh Nshom amn101@pitt.edu 2:00 PM 

 

October 19th 

Purdue University IN Tiffany Carter carte268@purdue.edu 9:00 AM 

Bridgewater College VA Dayton Carpenter dcarpenter2@bridgewater.edu 10:00 AM 
Christopher Newport University VA Yoma Miller yoma.miller@cnu.edu 11:00 AM 

Penn State University PA Brett Hoffman bghoffman@psu.edu 1:00 PM 
University of Delaware DE Luis Portillo luisraul@udel.edu 2:00 PM 
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October 26th 

University of Lynchburg VA Will Stratton stratton_w@lynchburg.edu 9:00 AM 

Virginia Military Institute VA Tom Mortenson mortensonta@vmi.edu 10:00 AM 

Georgetown University DC Caroline Sampson chs67@georgetown.edu 11:00 AM 

University of South Carolina SC Casey Padgett cmp@mailbox.sc.edu 1:00 PM 

College of Charleston SC Rebecca Drewry drewryrc@cofc.edu 2:00 PM 
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